

ABN 43 026 907 019 Diggers Rest Football Netball Club Inc Annual General Meeting Friday, 2 December 2016 @ 7.00pm Burras Sports Club, Diggers Rest

Committee Nomination Form:

We the undersigned, being members of Diggers Rest Football Netball Club, make the following nomination of member for election to the Diggers Rest Football Netball Club Committee for season 2017:

1. President:	 	
2. Vice President: _	 	

3. Secretary:	 	

5. General Committee: _____

Proposer Name

Seconder Name

Proposer Signature

Seconder Signature

Nominee Signature

Please return your nomination to the Secretary at <u>diggersrestfnc@hotmail.com</u> or by mail to PO Box 120 Diggers Rest 3427 or in person prior to the election of positions at AGM - **7.00pm Friday 2 December 2016.**